
 
 
 

SCVi Spring 2018  
CAASPP Assessment Schedule 

As of 4/26/18 
 
Date Grade SBAC Assessment 

Wednesday, April 25 3 CAASPP ELA 

Thursday, April 26 6th CAASPP ELA 

Friday, April 27 3rd-6th CAASPP ELA MAKE UPS 

Monday, April 30 *4/5/7th/8th/ CAASPP ELA 

Tuesday, May 1 **11th and 4/5 CAASPP ELA (11) CAASPP ELA PT (4/5) 

Wednesday, May 2 3 CAASPP ELA PT 

Thursday, May 3 6th CAASPP ELA PT 

Friday, May 4 
7/8/11 ELA, 3rd-6th 

ELA PT 

CAASPP ELA and ELA PT MAKE UPS for this 
week's testers. Note: be sure to check calendar for 
test taken this week. 

Monday, May 7 7th/8th CAASPP ELA PT 

Tuesday, May 8 4/5 and 11th CAASPP MATH (⅘) and CAASPP ELA PT (11th) 

Wednesday, May 9 3rd and 12th CAASPP MATH (3) and SCIENCE (12) 

Thursday, May 10 6th CAASPP MATH 

Friday, May 11 7/8/11/12, 3rd-6th 

CAASPP ELA and ELA PT & SCIENCE MAKE UPS 
for this week's testers. Note: be sure to check 
calendar for test taken this week. 

Monday, May 14 7/8th CAASPP MATH 

Tuesday, May 15 11th, 6th 11th - CAASPP MATH, 6th - CAASPP MATH PT 

Wednesday, May 16 4/5 CAASPP MATH PT 

Thursday, May 17 11th CAASPP MATH PT 

Friday, May 18 3-6th, 7/8/11 

CAASPP MATH and MATH PT MAKE UPS for this 
week's testers. Note: be sure to check calendar for 
test taken this week. 

Monday, May 21 3rd CAASPP MATH PT 

REMAINING Make Up Dates for ALL GRADES CAASPP ARE:  
THURSDAY, MAY 31 AND FRIDAY, JUNE 1ST  

Note date changes *4th/5th and **11th 



 
 
 

SCVi Spring 2018  
CAASPP Assessment Schedule 

As of 4/26/18 
Tuesday, May 22 7th/8th CAASPP MATH PT 

Tuesday, May 29 Lower and Upper All Grades: CAASPP Make Ups 

Wednesday, May 30 5th and 8th CAASPP Science 

Thursday, May 31 Lower and Upper All Grades: CAASPP Make Ups 

Friday, June 1 Lower and Upper All Grades: CAASPP Make Ups 

 

REMAINING Make Up Dates for ALL GRADES CAASPP ARE:  
THURSDAY, MAY 31 AND FRIDAY, JUNE 1ST  

Note date changes *4th/5th and **11th 


